

नवरात्रि

मुंबई, शनिवार, ३ नोव्हेंबर २०१८

RELIANCE

RELIANCE POWER LIMITED

CIN : L40101MH1995PLC084687

Registered Office: H Block, 1st Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai 400 710.

Tel: +91 22 3303 1000, Fax : +91 22 3303 3363, Website: www.reliancepower.co.in, Email: reliancepower.investors@relianceada.com

A. Extract of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2018

Rupees in Lakhs

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
		September 30, 2018 Unaudited	June 30, 2018 Unaudited	September 30, 2017 Unaudited	September 30, 2018 Unaudited	September 30, 2017 Unaudited	March 31, 2018 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,28,309	2,28,479	2,28,217	4,56,788	4,91,741	9,83,982
2	Profit before tax	31,661	29,596	37,648	61,257	70,140	1,22,654
3	Net Profit for the year	25,190	23,630	27,241	48,820	50,127	1,03,006
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the year	36,512	33,957	28,905	70,469	51,814	1,04,144
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Par value of Rs. 10 each)						2,80,513
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year						19,67,664
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each)						
	(for discontinuing and continuing operation)						
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	0.902	0.846	0.974	1.748	1.797	3.689
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.902	0.846	0.974	1.748	1.797	3.689
	(Not annualised figures for the quarter and half year ended)						

B. Extract of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2018

Rupees in Lakhs

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
		September 30, 2018 Unaudited	June 30, 2018 Unaudited	September 30, 2017 Unaudited	September 30, 2018 Unaudited	September 30, 2017 Unaudited	March 31, 2018 Audited
1	Total Revenue	13,532	15,306	17,623	28,838	32,899	48,950
2	Profit before tax	480	(383)	4,870	97	6,505	65
3	Total Comprehensive Income	56,711	(353)	4,986	56,358	6,095	98,799

C. The consolidated financial results of the Group have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

D. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited financial results for the quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2018 drawn up both on a Standalone and Consolidated basis, filed with Stock Exchanges on November 02, 2018 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2018 are available on the Company's website, www.reliancepower.co.in and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place: Mumbai

Date: November 02, 2018



जीसी व्हेचर्स लिमिटेड

(सीआयएन - एल२४२४९एमएच९८४पीएलसी०३२९००)

१९५ नरिमन पोर्ट ट्रस्ट, मुंबई-४०० ०२९.

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2018

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

RELIANCE

RELIANCE POWER LIMITED

CIN : L40101MH1995PLC084687

Registered Office: H Block, 1st Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai 400 710.

Tel: +91 22 3303 1000, Fax : +91 22 3303 3363, Website: www.reliancepower.co.in, Email: reliancepower.investors@relianceada.com

A. Extract of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2018

Rupees in Lakhs

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
		September 30, 2018 Unaudited	June 30, 2018 Unaudited	September 30, 2017 Unaudited	September 30, 2018 Unaudited	September 30, 2017 Unaudited	March 31, 2018 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,28,309	2,28,479	2,28,217	4,56,788	4,91,741	9,83,982
2	Profit before tax	31,661	29,596	37,648	61,257	70,140	1,22,654
3	Net Profit for the year	25,190	23,630	27,241	48,820	50,127	1,03,006
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the year	36,512	33,957	28,905	70,469	51,814	1,04,144
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Par value of Rs. 10 each)						2,80,513
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year						19,67,664
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each)						
	(for discontinuing and continuing operation)						
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	0.902	0.846	0.974	1.748	1.797	3.689
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.902	0.846	0.974	1.748	1.797	3.689
	(Not annualised figures for the quarter and half year ended)						

B. Extract of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2018

Rupees in Lakhs

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
		September 30, 2018 Unaudited	June 30, 2018 Unaudited	September 30, 2017 Unaudited	September 30, 2018 Unaudited	September 30, 2017 Unaudited	March 31, 2018 Audited
1	Total Revenue	13,532	15,306	17,623	28,838	32,899	48,950
2	Profit before tax	480	(383)	4,870	97	6,505	65
3	Total Comprehensive Income	56,711	(353)	4,986	56,358	6,095	98,799

C. The consolidated financial results of the Group have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

D. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited financial results for the quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2018 drawn up both on a Standalone and Consolidated basis, filed with Stock Exchanges on November 02, 2018 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2018 are available on the Company's website, www.reliancepower.co.in and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place: Mumbai

Date: November 02, 2018

PURAVANKARA®